
Date Start End Event

Monday, August 20, 2018 5:00 PM 5:45 PM New Student & Freshman Orientation

Monday, August 20, 2018 6:00 PM 7:00 PM High School Open House

Wednesday, August 22, 2018 7:30 AM 2:33 PM Students First Day of School

Monday, September 3, 2018 N/A N/A No School, Labor Day

Thursday, September 6, 2018 N/A N/A School Picture Day  (Lifetouch)

Tuesday, September 18, 2018 6:00 PM 7:00 PM FAFSA (Financial Aid Night)

Tuesday, September 18, 2018 7:00 PM 8:00 PM Senior College Application Night

Tuesday, September 25, 2018 N/A N/A Interims Go Home

Thursday, September 27, 2018 7:00 PM 8:30 PM Homecoming Bonfire

Saturday, September 29, 2018 7:00 PM 10:00 PM Homecoming Dance

Wednesday, October 24, 2018 N/A N/A End of 1st Quarter

Tuesday, October 30, 2018 N/A N/A Report Cards Go Home

Wednesday, November 7, 2018 3:00 PM 7:00 PM Parent-Teacher Conference Night

Thursday, November 8, 2018 7:30 AM 6:00 PM Parent-Teacher Conferences 

Thursday, November 8, 2018 N/A N/A No School - Teacher Work Day

Monday, November 12, 2018 N/A N/A Picture Retake Day  (Lifetouch)

Friday, November 16, 2018 7:30 AM 3:00 PM Blood Drive

Wednesday, November 21, 2018 N/A N/A First Day of Thanksgiving Break

Monday, November 26, 2018 N/A N/A Last Day of Thanksgiving Break

Tuesday, December 4, 2018 N/A N/A Interims Go Home

Friday, December 21, 2018 7:30 AM 1:00 PM Early Release at 1:00 pm

Monday, December 24, 2018 N/A N/A First Day of Christmas Break

Tuesday, January 1, 2019 N/A N/A Last Day of Christmas Break

Friday, January 11, 2019 N/A N/A End of 2nd Quarter

Wednesday, January 16, 2019 N/A N/A Report Cards Go Home

Monday, January 21, 2019 N/A N/A No School - M.L.K. Day

Wednesday, January 23, 2019 3:00 PM 7:00 PM Parent-Teacher Conference Night 

Wednesday, January 23, 2019 6:00 PM 7:00 PM College Credit Plus Information Night

Friday, February 15, 2019 N/A N/A Interims Go Home

Monday, February 18, 2019 N/A N/A No School, President's Day

Friday, March 1, 2019 7:30 AM 3:00 PM Blood Drive

Friday, March 15, 2019 N/A N/A End of 3rd Quarter

Wednesday, March 20, 2019 N/A N/A Report Cards Go Home

Monday, March 25, 2019 N/A N/A No School - Teacher Work Day

Thursday, April 18, 2019 N/A N/A First Day of Spring Break

Monday, April 22, 2019 N/A N/A Last Day of Spring Break

Wednesday, April 24, 2019 N/A N/A Interims Go Home

Saturday, April 27, 2019 5:00 PM 7:00 PM Prom Grand March

Saturday, April 27, 2019 7:00 PM 10:00 PM Prom 

Friday, May 10, 2019 N/A N/A No School - Teacher Work Day

Friday, May 24, 2019 7:30 AM 2:33 PM Last Day for Students

Sunday, May 26, 2019 2:00 PM 3:00 PM Commencement Ceremony (Graduation)

Thursday, May 30, 2019 7:00 AM 3:00 PM Report Cards in Office for Pick-Up

South Central High School Important Dates 2018-2019

Visit our website calendars for a more comprehensive list of important dates.

www.south-central.org/southcentralhighschool_home.aspx

SENIORS  - Please visit our senior website page at www.south-central.org/SeniorDates.aspx 
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